STATE OF NEW JERSEY

BOARD OF BAR EXAMINERS Appointed by the Supreme Court of New Jersey

BINDI C. PATEL, CHAIR ANTHONY R. HIGGINS, VICE CHAIR AL GARCIA PETER M. HALDEN JOHN A. HAULENBEEK ELIZABETH A. HOPKINS JAMES W. KEYS LOUIS H. MIRON



HEATHER JOY BAKER SECRETARY

KAREN Y. JUNE Assistant Secretary

PO Box 973 Trenton, New Jersey 08625-0973 Tel: (609) 815-2911 Fax: (609) 815-2913

Non-Standard Testing Accommodations (NTA) Application Authorization and Release

I, _____, in connection with my Application for Non-standard Testing Accommodations at the New Jersey Bar Examination authorize the New Jersey Board of Bar Examiners to provide, at the Board's discretion, a copy of any and all documents which I submit in connection with this Application to such persons and/or consultants as the Board may deem necessary to adequately evaluate my application.

I hereby release, discharge and exonerate the New Jersey Board of Bar Examiners, its agents and representatives, and/or any person so furnishing information from any/all liabilities of every nature and kind arising out of the furnishing, inspection or receipt of such documents, records and other information or the investigation made by or on behalf of the New Jersey Board of Bar Examiners.

| Exam Month | : | _ | |
|------------|----|---|--|
| Exam Year: | 20 | | |

Signature

Date

Name